SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Riferimento
435120E030
4351248110
4351248130
435120E030
4351248110
4351248130

42 RIBY ED.5P.

DBC645V

Dischi Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]

N° fori

Altezza [mm]

Spessore disco freno [mm]
Tipo disco freno

Alesaggio-@ [mm]

AM

Marchio
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA

BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

JURID

KRUPP
KRUPP

LPR

REMSA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

B. DISC LEXUS
Disponibile
8050141343070
114,3

5

49,2

28

ventilato

62

Riferimento
X602872
60-02-2035C
ADT343278
0986 479 T0OO
09.C499.11
09.E126.11
CD8645V
BG4691C
108464
DDF2518C
DDF2645C-1
J3302190
J3302201
DI-2035C
602035C
563460JC
563619JC-1
DDF2518C
DDF2645C-1
T2092V
61540.10
DBC645V
92259403


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

TEXTAR 92341503
TRW DF6265

TRW DF7862
Sigmauto & un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388



	DBC645VFRENANTE
	OEM
	AM

